
Finale  - Abendbahnrennen
um den

Brauerei-Rapp-Cup 2023

RSG Augsburg - Ergebnisdienst Kollegium der Kommissäre 27.09.2023

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Platz AK WP
1 6 Meier Malte TSV Gaimersheim U 13 m 10102525041 1 6
2 3 Melcher Niklas RSV Rosenheim U 13 m 10137208504 2 4
3 4 Grabo Xaver TSV Oberammergau U 13 m 10128070601 3 3
4 1 Sedlak Elia RSV Rosenheim U 13 m 10119510145 4 2
5 5 Grabo Valentin TSV Oberammergau U 11 m 10140033830 1 3
6 8 Hosek Jolana RSG Augsburg U 13 w 10104319541 1 2
7 2 Kolasa Jan RSV Rosenheim U 13 m 10130807817 5 1
8 100 Vogt Tim RSG Augsburg U 11 m 0 2 1

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Platz AK WP
1 16 Karl Maximilian RSV Irschenberg U 15 m 10619060511 1 8
2 13 Child Finley RV Sturmvogel München U 15 m 10104316006 2 6
3 21 Heinrich Lars RSV Irschenberg U 15 m 10130052833 3 5
4 14 Malek Anton RV Sturmvogel München U 15 m 10105180518 4 4
5 15 Rank Enno RV Sturmvogel München U 15 m 10102512109 5 3
6 19 Steiner Qurin RSV Rosenheim U 15 m 10129627713 6 2
7 24 Ridder Emilian E-Racers Augsburg U 15 m 10135089658 7 1
8 26 Weingand Theresa TSV Oberammergau U 15 w 10091760768 1 5
9 22 Kratz Leni TSV Oberammergau U 15 w 10114351768 2 3

10 23 Celler Amelie TSV Gaimersheim U 15 w 10142074668 3 2
11 20 Steiner Josefine RSV Rosenheim U 15 w 10132233919 4 1

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Platz AK WP
1 60 Wollenberg Nico E-Racers TL Augsburg U 17 m 10036459149 1 10
2 54 Rank Erik RV Sturmvogel München U 17 m 10090148649 2 8
3 53 Malek Emil RV Sturmvogel München U 17 m 10105059165 3 7
4 61 Kraus Valentin RSV Irschenberg U 17 m 10090989721 4 6
5 59 Gloning Paula E-Racers TL Augsburg U 17 w 10054722633 1 4
6 57 Wagenstetter Korbinian RSV Rosenheim U 17 m 10044933414 5 5
7 51 Weingand Josefine TSV Oberammmergau U 17 w 10080947692 2 2
8 55 Johannsen Philipp Leon RV Sturmvogel München U 17 m 10137451610 6 4
9 56 Vogt David RSG Augsburg U 17 m 10140033931 7 3

10 52 Schuster Sophie RSV Irschenberg U 17 w 10117111821 3 1
11 62 Thoma Richard RV Sturmvogel München U 17 m 10093870520 8 2
12 65 Look Niklas RSV Moosburg U 17 m 10054113048 9 1

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Platz AK WP
1 74 Weiß Maximilian RSV Irschenberg U 19 m 10091691757 1 2
2 86 Janele Dennis RSG Augsburg Elite m 10036374879 1 3
3 88 Ank Jakob RSG Augsburg Elite m 10104333180 2 1
4 75 Hoffmann Felizia ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg U 19 w 10132604539 1 3
5 85 Barthelmes Eva ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg Elite w 10015486840 1 2
6 73 Schrag Emily RSC  Aichach U 19 w 10036376192 2 1

Ausscheidung U11 m, U13 m/w

Ausscheidung U15 m/w

Ausscheidung U17 m/w

Ausscheidung U19 m/w, Elite m/w



Finale  - Abendbahnrennen
um den

Brauerei-Rapp-Cup 2023

RSG Augsburg - Ergebnisdienst Kollegium der Kommissäre 27.09.2023

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Platz AK WP
1 1 Sedlak Elia RSV Rosenheim U 13 m 10119510145 1 6
2 6 Meier Malte TSV Gaimersheim U 13 m 10102525041 2 4
3 3 Melcher Niklas RSV Rosenheim U 13 m 10137208504 3 3
4 4 Grabo Xaver TSV Oberammergau U 13 m 10128070601 4 2
5 8 Hosek Jolana RSG Augsburg U 13 w 10104319541 1 2
6 5 Grabo Valentin TSV Oberammergau U 11 m 10140033830 1 3
7 2 Kolasa Jan RSV Rosenheim U 13 m 10130807817 5 1
8 100 Vogt Tim RSG Augsburg U 11 m 0 2 1

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Platz AK WP
1 16 Karl Maximilian RSV Irschenberg U 15 m 10619060511 1 8
2 21 Heinrich Lars RSV Irschenberg U 15 m 10130052833 2 6
3 13 Child Finley RV Sturmvogel München U 15 m 10104316006 3 5
4 14 Malek Anton RV Sturmvogel München U 15 m 10105180518 4 4
5 26 Weingand Theresa TSV Oberammergau U 15 w 10091760768 1 5
6 19 Steiner Qurin RSV Rosenheim U 15 m 10129627713 5 3
7 24 Ridder Emilian E-Racers Augsburg U 15 m 10135089658 6 2
8 15 Rank Enno RV Sturmvogel München U 15 m 10102512109 7 1
9 22 Kratz Leni TSV Oberammergau U 15 w 10114351768 2 3

10 23 Celler Amelie TSV Gaimersheim U 15 w 10142074668 3 2
11 20 Steiner Josefine RSV Rosenheim U 15 w 10132233919 4 1

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Platz AK WP
1 54 Rank Erik RV Sturmvogel München U 17 m 10090148649 1 10
2 60 Wollenberg Nico E-Racers TL Augsburg U 17 m 10036459149 2 8
3 55 Johannsen Philipp Leon RV Sturmvogel München U 17 m 10137451610 3 7
4 61 Kraus Valentin RSV Irschenberg U 17 m 10090989721 4 6
5 53 Malek Emil RV Sturmvogel München U 17 m 10105059165 5 5
6 59 Gloning Paula E-Racers TL Augsburg U 17 w 10054722633 1 4
7 62 Thoma Richard RV Sturmvogel München U 17 m 10093870520 6 4
8 57 Wagenstetter Korbinian RSV Rosenheim U 17 m 10044933414 7 3
9 65 Look Niklas RSV Moosburg U 17 m 10054113048 8 2

10 52 Schuster Sophie RSV Irschenberg U 17 w 10117111821 2 2
11 51 Weingand Josefine TSV Oberammmergau U 17 w 10080947692 3 1
12 56 Vogt David RSG Augsburg U 17 m 10140033931 9 1

Platz Nr. Name Verein Klasse UCI-ID Platz AK WP
1 74 Weiß Maximilian RSV Irschenberg U 19 m 10091691757 1 2
2 86 Janele Dennis RSG Augsburg Elite m 10036374879 1 3
3 88 Ank Jakob RSG Augsburg Elite m 10104333180 2 1
4 73 Schrag Emily RSC  Aichach U 19 w 10036376192 1 3
5 75 Hoffmann Felizia ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg U 19 w 10132604539 2 1
6 85 Barthelmes Eva ESV Rangierbahnhof Nürnberg Elite w 10015486840 1 2

Scratch U11 m, U13 m/w

Scratch U15 m/w

Scratch U17 m/w

Scratch U19 m/w, Elite m/w


